502401903 06/28/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Feng YU	05/24/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ningbo Yinzhou Self Photoelectron Technology Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	Qianzhou Village, Zhonggongmiao Town, Yinzhou Center Area
City:	Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	315194

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29458814

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1484, General Post Office

Address Line 4: Hong Kong, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DANS-1304-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Charles S. Ho
Signature:	/charles ho/
Date:	06/28/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed_Assignment_DANS-1304-USDS (00157069)#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 030704 FRAME: 0741 OF \$40.00 29458814

ASSIC	SNMENT	- Patent A	\pplication	on	Docket Number	" DANS-130	4-11505
1		mprising the fol			ors:	· <u>DANO-130</u>	+-0303
ASSIGNOR(s	S)/ YU, Fe	ng					
made an inve	ntion entitled	SIREN BOX		-			
for which an a	pplication for	Letters Patent	of the United	d States:			
is execu	ited concurre	ntly herewith Patent and Trad ation Serial No.	lemark Offic	e on	,		
100101		Ningbo Yinzh	ou Self Pho	otoelectr	on Technology	Co., Ltd.	
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Ad Country)	ddress and	Qianzhou Vill Ningbo City, 2	Qianzhou Village, Zhonggongmiao Town, Yinzhou Center Area, Ningbo City, Zhejiang Province, 315194				
	-	China					
obtained there	acquiring our for,	entire right, title	and interes	t in and to	said invention	and the Lette	rs Patent to be
acknowledged, successors and for Letters Pate rights to claim pincluding any a Assignate or entere	Assignor, in dassignor, in dassigns, the ent for said in oriority based and all foreign or hereby ward into which	tending to be legated and exclusivention, includir thereon, and a patent rights in trants that no aswould conflict w	gally bound, gally bound, gally bound, title in gall division of the second second in the second in	hereby se and intens, contintent, incluon correspondent.	onding thereto.	which is hered transfers to aid invention, ntinuations-in- to be obtained brance has b	Assignee, its all applications -part thereof, all therefor, een or will be
oossession, rela hereto, to exec	ating to the mute all instru	aking and pract	ice of said in	nvention,	f the Assignee once of which the to testify in any in the United Staents proper to ca	Assignor has legal proceed	ding relating
In witne	ss whereof, t	nis Assignment	is executed	on the da	ay indicated belo	ow.	
	Typed or I	Printed Name		Signat	ure		Date
SIGNATURE	YU	Feng	X	产	£	X	201) 12:24
	LZANG. Do	M hove	X 3	村分		X	2013. 5.24

{DANS-1304-USDS/00148330v1}

RECORDED: 06/28/2013

PATENT REEL: 030704 FRAME: 0742